« برنامه زمان بندی جلسه دفاع پروژه نیمسال اول 99-98 رشته طراحی و دوخت »

	ردیف
	نام
	نام و نام خانوادگی
	استاد راهنما
	داور
	روز
	تاریخ دفاع
	ساعت ارائه
	کد

	1
	آیدا
	ماه نسایی
	مارال نظری داشلی برون
	مخیری
	یکشنبه
	11/12/98
	5/8-8
	105

	2
	صالح
	اسفندیاری
	مارال نظری داشلی برون
	مخیری
	یکشنبه
	11/12/98
	9-5/8
	105

	3
	نرجس خاتون
	علاء الدین
	مارال نظری داشلی برون
	مخیری
	یکشنبه
	11/12/98
	5/9-9
	105

	4
	عاطفه
	میرشکار
	سمیه شیخی
	مخیری
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	9-5/8
	410

	5
	مهسان
	یعقوبی
	سمیه شیخی
	مخیری
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	5/9-9
	410

	6
	فاطمه
	بیوم
	سمیه شیخی
	مخیری
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	10-5/9
	410

	7
	فاطمه زهرا
	مهدوی رستمی
	سمیه شیخی
	مخیری
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	5/10-10
	410

	8
	فاطمه
	اسفندیاری
	محمد رضا شیخی
	سمیه شیخی
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	11-5/10
	410

	9
	حکیمه
	محمدزاده
	محمد رضا شیخی
	سمیه شیخی
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	5/11-11
	410

	10
	عایشه
	قرنجیک
	سامره کلاسنگیانی
	محد رضا شیخی
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	12-5/11
	410

	11
	سید سحر
	عمرانی
	سامره کلاسنگیانی
	محد رضا شیخی 
	دوشنبه
	12/12/98
	5/12-12
	410

	12
	سمیه
	کیایی شاهدهی
	شیما مقصودلو
	لیلا معروف
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	9-5/8
	410

	13
	ریحانه
	رحمان زاده
	شیما مقصودلو
	لیلا معروف
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	5/9-9
	410

	14
	ریحانه سادات
	رضوی
	شیما مقصودلو
	لیلا معروف
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	10-5/9
	410

	15
	فاطمه
	مرادی رکابدار
	شیما مقصودلو
	لیلا معروف
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	5/10-10
	410

	16
	منیره
	نظری
	لیلا معروف
	شیما مقصودلو
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	[bookmark: _GoBack]11-5/10
	410

	17
	عایشه
	باشقره
	لیلا معروف
	شیما مقصودلو
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	5/11-11
	410

	18
	زهرا
	عاشوری دوجی
	لیلا معروف
	شیما مقصودلو
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	12-5/11
	410

	19
	فاطمه
	نوروزی فیروز آباد
	لیلا معروف
	شیما مقصودلو
	سه شنبه
	13/12/98
	5/12-12
	410

	20
	مینا
	حیدری سلمانی
	شیرین زنگویی
	عصمت خوشفر
	چهار شنبه
	14/12/98
	9-5/8
	105

	21
	کوثر
	میرزایی
	شیرین زنگویی
	عصمت خوشفر
	چهار شنبه
	14/12/98
	5/9-9
	105

	22
	صغری
	اکبری راد
	شیرین زنگویی
	عصمت خوشفر
	چهار شنبه
	14/12/98
	10-5/9
	105

	23
	زهرا
	کاردر
	شیرین زنگویی
	عصمت خوشفر
	چهار شنبه
	14/12/98
	5/10-10
	105

	24
	مینا
	بازیار
	عصمت خوشفر
	شیرین زنگویی
	چهار شنبه
	14/12/98
	11-5/10
	105

	25
	فاطمه
	حفاریوسف آباد
	عصمت خوشفر
	شیرین زنگویی
	چهار شنبه
	14/12/98
	5/11-11
	105

	26
	فاطمه
	سیرجانی
	عصمت خوشفر
	شیرین زنگویی
	چهار شنبه
	14/12/98
	12-5/11
	105



